
 

 

 

 
 

Annual Fee Schedule 2026 
 

School Year 1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th+ child 
Prep $60 per day $60 per day $60 per day $60 per day 

Kindergarten $5,993 $5,161 $2,944 $1,558 

Year 1 & 2 $6,438 $5,539 $3,144 $1,647 

Year 3 & 4 $6,665 $5,733 $3,246 $1,692 

Year 5 & 6 $7,162 $6,247 $3,808 $2,284 

Year 7 $8,166 $7,185 $4,567 $2,932 
Year 8 $8,984 $7,880 $4,935 $3,095 

Year 9 $9,543 $8,405 $5,372 $3,476 

Year 10 $9,895 $8,704 $5,530 $3,546 

Year 11 & 12 $10,412 $9,127 $5,701 $3,560 

 

Sibling Discount & Ministry Rebate 
Generous sibling discounts are applied to the total fee as per the Fee Schedule. 

 
The ministry rebate provides support for families employed by local churches of church-based ministries. 

Further information about assistance is available on request. Please email: 
enrolments@hunterchristian.nsw.edu.au for more information.  

 
 
 
 

Included in Fees: 
 

• Tuition 

• Technology 

• Excursions 

• School Buses 

• Camps (Year 5-12) 

• Sports Carnivals 

• Gala Days 

 

Hunter Christian School’s all-inclusive fees are  

one of the lowest in the Hunter Region and the 
lowest of Independent Schools in the Newcastle 

LGA. 

 

 

Payment Options 
 

School fees may be paid: 
 

• By an agreed payment plan. Payment 
plans may be weekly, fortnightly or 
monthly. 

• In full, upfront  
 

*We endeavor to make enrolment accessible for 
some families through various bursaries and 

scholarships. 
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